
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX                      Judge 6: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 7: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           484.60

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   45.15     45.15 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     75.55 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   42.75    118.30 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.50    158.80 (4)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   44.00    202.80 (3)

              405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   64.80    267.60 (2)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    326.40 (1)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   44.80    371.20 (1)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    434.20 (1)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    484.60 (1)

    2.  FRAGOEIRO-ARCO, LUISA         A - Group     SFEC                           465.85

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     34.40 (14)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   40.95     75.35 (9)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   37.80    113.15 (6)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   38.95    152.10 (6)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   43.05    195.15 (5)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    256.65 (4)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   54.60    311.25 (3)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   50.40    361.65 (2)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   53.20    414.85 (2)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   51.00    465.85 (2)
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Edmonton, AB

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     459.45

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (16)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   39.60     73.20 (12)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.95    112.15 (8)

              403B  2.1        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   50.40    162.55 (3)

              5231D 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   45.00    207.55 (2)

              105B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   54.00    261.55 (3)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    320.05 (2)

              205C  2.8        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    357.85 (3)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   47.60    405.45 (3)

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.00    459.45 (3)

    4.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         435.70

              403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25     47.25 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   38.40     85.65 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   39.90    125.55 (1)

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   41.40    166.95 (1)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   47.25    214.20 (1)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   60.75    274.95 (1)

              107B  3.1        2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   29.45    304.40 (4)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   33.00    337.40 (4)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    368.20 (9)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   67.50    435.70 (4)

    5.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            428.50

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (19)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   38.85     71.65 (15)

              201B  1.8        6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   39.60    111.25 (9)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    145.45 (11)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    189.55 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    242.20 (7)

              105B  2.4        7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    292.60 (6)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   43.50    336.10 (5)

              205C  2.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   50.40    386.50 (4)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    428.50 (5)
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    6.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     425.60

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     34.20 (15)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     67.80 (21)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   39.90    107.70 (13)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   40.50    148.20 (8)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   42.00    190.20 (7)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    249.00 (5)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.00    298.00 (5)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   32.20    330.20 (6)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    377.00 (5)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   48.60    425.60 (6)

    7.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      419.80

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.80     37.80 (11)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   37.05     74.85 (10)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   41.00    115.85 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   47.25    163.10 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    194.30 (6)

              105B  2.4        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    239.90 (8)

              405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   40.50    280.40 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   40.60    321.00 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   53.20    374.20 (7)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   45.60    419.80 (7)

    8.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       416.55

              103B  1.6        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (28)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   36.90     66.50 (23)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   35.15    101.65 (18)

              403B  2.1        7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   44.10    145.75 (10)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    186.70 (10)

              105B  2.4        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    233.50 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   35.00    268.50 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   54.60    323.10 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   52.65    375.75 (6)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    416.55 (8)
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    9.  BEAUPRÉ, RAFAËLLE             A - Group     CAMO                           409.15

              201B  1.8        8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50     40.50 (8)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   33.25     73.75 (11)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    112.75 (7)

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   32.00    144.75 (12)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    188.85 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   42.00    230.85 (10)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   44.80    275.65 (8)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   50.40    326.05 (7)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   43.20    369.25 (8)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   39.90    409.15 (9)

    10. CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     403.45

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (28)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   32.40     62.00 (28)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   40.85    102.85 (17)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   43.05    145.90 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.85    184.75 (14)

              107C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.60    218.35 (16)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    264.55 (12)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.80    302.35 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   56.70    359.05 (10)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   44.40    403.45 (10)

    11. KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      394.05

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (19)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   39.60     72.40 (14)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   40.85    113.25 (5)

              403B  2.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   43.05    156.30 (5)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   44.10    200.40 (4)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    247.20 (6)

              205C  2.8        3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   21.00    268.20 (11)

              303B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.60    295.80 (15)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   52.65    348.45 (11)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   45.60    394.05 (11)
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    12. AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       389.25

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (11)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   38.95     76.75 (4)

              201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   31.50    108.25 (11)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   27.20    135.45 (21)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.00    171.45 (22)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   50.40    221.85 (13)

              305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   30.80    252.65 (16)

              5235D 2.8        4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   44.80    297.45 (14)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   43.20    340.65 (13)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   48.60    389.25 (12)

    13. CROFT, SAM                    A - Group     TDA                            388.20

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.90     39.90 (9)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     72.70 (13)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10    107.80 (12)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   35.15    142.95 (15)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    177.60 (16)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.40 -2 210.00 (21)

              205C  2.8        5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    247.80 (21)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    298.20 (13)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   43.20    341.40 (12)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   46.80    388.20 (13)

    14. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           385.75

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   42.00     42.00 (4)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     75.60 (7)

              201B  1.8        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   22.50     98.10 (22)

              301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   27.55    125.65 (29)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   36.00    161.65 (30)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   28.80    190.45 (32)

              105B  2.4        8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   51.60    242.05 (26)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   47.60    289.65 (19)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   44.80    334.45 (18)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   51.30    385.75 (14)
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    15. SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     382.70

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (16)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80     71.40 (18)

              201B  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   26.10     97.50 (23)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   36.10    133.60 (23)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.90    173.50 (20)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   32.40    205.90 (25)

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   46.80    252.70 (15)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    286.30 (20)

              305C  2.8        5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   53.20    339.50 (14)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    382.70 (15)

    16. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           382.10

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (19)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   34.20     67.00 (22)

              301B  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   27.55     94.55 (26)

              403B  2.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   32.55    127.10 (28)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    168.05 (24)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    214.85 (19)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    256.85 (14)

              305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    286.25 (21)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    338.90 (15)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.20    382.10 (16)

    17. VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           379.00

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   40.95     40.95 (6)

              103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.60     62.55 (27)

              201B  1.8        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   30.60     93.15 (27)

              301B  1.9        4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   22.80    115.95 (32)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.95    156.90 (31)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    203.70 (28)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   43.40    247.10 (23)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   35.00    282.10 (23)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   51.00    333.10 (19)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   45.90    379.00 (17)

 

 

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 19/07/2025 1:22:05 PM

Page: 6Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

    18. PANKIW-BRENNAN, AIDYN         A - Group     ESPDC                          378.40

              403B  2.1        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.95     40.95 (6)

              201B  1.8        4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     71.55 (17)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80    100.35 (20)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   35.15    135.50 (20)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   36.75    172.25 (21)

              5134D 2.5        4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   35.00    207.25 (22)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.55    251.80 (18)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   39.20    291.00 (18)

              105B  2.4        4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    329.40 (22)

              305C  2.8        5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.00    378.40 (18)

    19. MELAMUD, ADELE                A - Group     KWDC                           378.25

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (13)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     80.10 (2)

              201B  1.8        5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   33.30    113.40 (4)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   31.35    144.75 (12)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    185.70 (12)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    228.90 (11)

              405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.55    273.45 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    311.25 (10)

              305C  2.8        2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   23.80    335.05 (17)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   43.20    378.25 (19)

    20. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            374.90

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   41.00     41.00 (5)

              201B  1.8        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.00     77.00 (3)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   30.40    107.40 (14)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   35.20    142.60 (16)

              403B  2.1        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    185.65 (13)

              105B  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   21.60    207.25 (22)

              205C  2.8        4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   40.60    247.85 (20)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.30    299.15 (12)

              303B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.95    337.10 (16)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    374.90 (20)
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    21. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN           A - Group     REGINA                         373.05

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   31.50     31.50 (23)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   38.00     69.50 (19)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.20     96.70 (24)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    137.65 (19)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   38.85    176.50 (18)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    221.05 (14)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   23.80    244.85 (25)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   36.40    281.25 (24)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   45.00    326.25 (25)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    373.05 (21)

    22. ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        370.30

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (16)

              201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   24.30     57.90 (32)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05     94.95 (25)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    129.60 (27)

              5331D 2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    163.20 (29)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.00    205.20 (26)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   40.50    245.70 (24)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    291.90 (17)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   36.40    328.30 (23)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   42.00    370.30 (22)

    23. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     368.15

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     29.60 (28)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.20     63.80 (25)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   24.70     88.50 (32)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   43.05    131.55 (25)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    166.20 (26)

              105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   34.80    201.00 (29)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   47.60    248.60 (19)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    282.20 (22)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   49.95    332.15 (20)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   36.00    368.15 (23)
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    24. ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           367.85

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.85     38.85 (10)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   37.80     76.65 (5)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    105.45 (15)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.20    139.65 (18)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    177.45 (17)

              5134D 2.5        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   40.00    217.45 (17)

              303C  2.0        3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   22.00    239.45 (28)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    271.85 (27)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    322.25 (26)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   45.60    367.85 (24)

    25. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     365.15

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (24)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80     69.00 (20)

              301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    108.90 (10)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   43.05    151.95 (7)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.00    185.95 (11)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.80    226.75 (12)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   36.45    263.20 (13)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   30.80    294.00 (16)

              303B  2.3        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.35    327.35 (24)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    365.15 (25)

    26. SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         360.20

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.00     32.00 (22)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   39.60     71.60 (16)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   33.25    104.85 (16)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    143.70 (14)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   34.00    177.70 (15)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   40.80    218.50 (15)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.60    252.10 (17)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   28.00    280.10 (25)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   51.30    331.40 (21)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   28.80    360.20 (26)
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    27. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     349.65

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   30.40     30.40 (27)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   31.50     61.90 (29)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   37.05     98.95 (21)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    139.90 (17)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   36.00    175.90 (19)

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    215.50 (18)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 3.0   19.60    235.10 (29)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   40.60    275.70 (26)

              405C  2.7        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   39.15    314.85 (27)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   34.80    349.65 (27)

    28. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          344.75

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (3)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   32.40     76.50 (6)

              103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00    100.50 (19)

              301B  1.9        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   19.95    120.45 (31)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    155.10 (32)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   51.30    206.40 (24)

              205C  2.8        3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   21.00    227.40 (31)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.80    268.20 (28)

              303B  2.3        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   33.35    301.55 (28)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   43.20    344.75 (28)

    29. PARK, ANIKA                   A - Group     SASKATOON                      342.30

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   27.20     27.20 (32)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   31.50     58.70 (31)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   32.30     91.00 (30)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    131.95 (24)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    167.95 (25)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   36.00    203.95 (27)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   36.30    240.25 (27)

              303B  2.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   26.45    266.70 (29)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   32.40    299.10 (30)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    342.30 (29)
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    30. BUCHEL, KATIE                 A - Group     FOREST CTY                     340.10

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     31.20 (24)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   29.70     60.90 (30)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   30.40     91.30 (29)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    135.40 (22)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    170.40 (23)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    213.60 (20)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    247.20 (22)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   18.20    265.40 (30)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   35.10    300.50 (29)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    340.10 (30)

    31. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           321.25

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (31)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.70     64.50 (24)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   27.00     91.50 (28)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25    124.75 (30)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.85    163.60 (28)

              105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   31.20    194.80 (31)

              405C  2.7        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   33.75    228.55 (30)

              303C  2.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    252.55 (31)

              203B  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    288.85 (31)

              5233D 2.4        4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    321.25 (31)

    32. KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        319.00

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (24)

              201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.40     63.60 (26)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65     89.25 (31)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    130.20 (26)

              5331D 2.1        6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   34.65    164.85 (27)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    200.85 (30)

              205C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   23.80    224.65 (32)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   21.00    245.65 (32)

              405C  2.7        4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   28.35    274.00 (32)

              5333D 2.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    319.00 (32)
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